:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
10264530

Oct 27, 2024 - 03:08 (UTC)

In epoch 320,766 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 472650 - 0.019375029 ETH®
48.13 USD

2 472651 - 0.065634043 ETH®
163.07 USD

3 472652 - 0.019466296 ETH®
48.36 USD

4 472653 - 0.019475959 ETH®
48.39 USD

S 472654 - 0.019403103 ETH®
48.20 USD

6 472655 - 0.019451859 ETH&®
48.33 USD

7 472656 - 0.019126399 ETH®
47.52 USD
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https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/slot/10264530
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/epoch/320766
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/472650
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/472651
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/472652
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/472653
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/472654
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/472655
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/472656

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

472657

472658

472659

472661

472662

472663

472665

472666

Validator Id

341294

Amount

- 0.019463955
48.36 USD

- 0.200457310
498.06 USD

- 0.019404908
48.21 USD

- 0.019443322
48.30 USD

- 0.019477963
48.39 USD

- 0.019391809
48.18 USD

- 0.019396229
48.19 USD

- 0.019368092
48.12 USD

- 0.019431948
48.28 USD

Amount

+ 0.046295438
115.02 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/472657
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/472658
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/472659
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/472660
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/472661
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/472662
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/472663
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/472665
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/472666
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/341294

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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